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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $662,784 697
Josh S $593,540 623
Garrett H $591,228 619
Evan P $450,961 451
Keith T $390,927 495
Greg B $389,486 416
Andrew E $317,863 341
Ashley C $310,923 333
Blair O $307,701 292
Nick G $267,802 265
Isaac S $218,407 285
Brian C $218,407 285
Garrett S $170,808 169
Scott D $163,594 180

TEAM A/P APPS

Dusty T $163,589 220
Max G III $141,608 160
Will K $139,800 128
Laura M $120,531 129
Cole T $110,465 134
Blythe W $92,845 134
Alex C $76,110 81
Nate S $70,833 68
Shane R $63,550 69
Dennis R $56,508 43
Mekayla M $55,269 66
Storme C $53,976 60
Alex M $53,558 57



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

AJ R $49,823 52 Rodney G $33,418 28 Bobby B $25,254 18
Kailyn B $48,555 42 Ali O $33,093 35 Bryson S $25,236 19
Naomi G $48,425 51 Dylan W $31,622 46 Jakob R $25,186 21
Stephen D $48,342 58 Cameron M $31,086 29 James T $25,059 31
Jermaine W $47,855 63 Alex P $31,078 34 Abel H $24,790 30
Mason D $40,704 32 Amy M $29,771 32 Asia H $24,728 31
Branden D $40,530 43 Josiah M $29,487 28 Connor H $24,578 34
Derrick L $40,011 46 Katie M $29,444 31 Connor E $24,352 26
Steven H $39,680 34 Rex N $29,258 33 Bobby P $24,331 44
Fred F $39,666 46 Russell W III $29,206 30 Ronnie B $23,154 17
Spencer V $39,124 42 William D $28,449 24 Cody L $21,749 32
Brian A $38,157 39 Chrystal S $28,019 42 Nick R $21,721 23
Blake N $35,818 37 Anthony H $27,402 27 Matt F $21,705 26
Joe B $35,757 44 Doug H $26,291 39 Martin M $21,226 18
Dustin H $34,957 43 Carlos FV $25,711 36 Danny B $21,040 20
Robert H $34,586 46 David E $25,648 38 Christina B $20,956 30
Al-S $33,792 43 Art T $25,620 51 Bethany W $20,951 16
Rafael R $33,634 40 Eugene M $25,392 31 Riley P $20,414 24

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Jack M $19,953 16 Damon W $15,723 10 Jim H $11,652 12
Gerardo M $19,421 22 Deedee P $14,570 9 Clarence J $11,470 14
Mitch B $19,379 18 Grayson R $14,348 14 Crystal T $11,451 16
Jonathan J $18,879 17 Nelson C $13,839 20 Ahmadou C $11,436 10
Tai S $18,220 21 Larry G $13,541 21 Nikki L $11,313 16
John S $18,056 19 Jared N $13,288 18 Mason H $11,179 11
Tyler K $18,005 25 Eric G $13,156 16 Nichole B $10,992 13
Chris L $17,787 27 Brianna L $13,116 20 Brooke M $10,971 11
Walter G $17,771 18 Cat B $13,067 13 Joseph E $10,601 7
Owen M $17,743 18 Jaime M $12,743 14 Shay J $10,380 7
Josh T $17,706 30 Mike R $12,568 8 Chelsea P $10,177 14
Mark B $17,656 13 Stacey T $12,408 5 Brittany F $9,709 11
John H $17,089 13 Melody T $12,379 15 Nick C $9,689 9
Jessica D $16,967 46 Tracy E $12,269 22 Dima F $9,689 9
Jalen D $16,487 14 Sam P $11,917 11 Christian A $9,439 11
Adrienne M $16,335 19 Lauren C $11,853 11 Josh O $9,211 7
Courtney P $16,218 31 Jennifer E $11,795 14 Janard H $9,139 10
Hobbs J $15,920 20



AGENT A/P APPS

Jermaine W $18,540 22
Cameron M $18,364 12
Fred F $17,960 22
Matthew T $16,368 25
Dennis R $16,138 9
Damon W $15,723 10
Nate S $15,020 12
Martin M $14,819 12
Ali O $14,142 9
Derrick L $13,695 15
Jack M $13,620 8
Robert T $13,313 3
Matt D $12,719 9

AGENT A/P APPS

Stacye T $12,408 5
Art T $12,083 18
Nick G $11,691 13
Jim H $11,652 12
Ahmadou C $11,436 10
Spencer V $11,295 11
Taylor B $11,209 1
Mason H $11,179 11
Nichole B $10,992 13
Tonia B $10,805 10
Carter P $10,085 9
Lauren C $10,071 9
William D $10,014 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jermaine W $18,540 22 Naomi G $8,898 9 Ashlie A $7,134 5
Cameron M $18,364 12 Connor E $8,898 7 Adrienne M $7,112 5
Fred F $17,960 22 Jessica D $8,671 8 Jonathan M $7,109 6
Matthew T $16,368 25 Shay J $8,625 6 Joey L $6,945 5
Dennis R $16,138 9 Owen M $8,454 9 Beverley C $6,875 7
Damon W $15,723 10 Stephen C $8,312 11 Oscar G $6,809 4
Nate S $15,020 12 Jere M $8,265 6 Rachel J $6,721 7
Martin M $14,819 12 Greg D $8,220 8 Joseph E $6,669 5
Ali O $14,142 9 Asia G $8,194 5 James A $6,646 11
Derrick L $13,695 15 Lacey L $8,176 9 Mikal R $6,631 7
Jack M $13,620 8 Bobby B $8,105 5 Walter G $6,609 5
Robert T $13,313 3 Joe H $8,077 8 Jeremy P $6,600 6
Matt D $12,719 9 Connor H $8,069 17 Bailey G $6,560 8
Stacye T $12,408 5 Alex P $8,032 6 Dale P $6,536 6
Art T $12,083 18 James A $7,998 4 Frank W $6,512 5
Nick G $11,691 13 Blake N $7,926 7 Deedee P $6,437 6
Jim H $11,652 12 Joshua M $7,842 6 Gerardo M $6,432 8
Ahmadou C $11,436 10 Jaime M $7,811 6 Grant W $6,396 6
Spencer V $11,295 11 Stephen D $7,804 14 Ashley G $6,391 4
Taylor B $11,209 1 Anthony D $7,756 7 Storme C $6,378 8
Mason H $11,179 11 Alex M $7,700 5 Mike J $6,354 7
Nichole B $10,992 13 Christopher H $7,656 9 Josh A $6,352 7
Tonia B $10,805 10 Kyle L $7,600 8 Chris B $6,340 3
Carter P $10,085 9 Stefanie R $7,557 7 Jeff B $6,340 4
Lauren C $10,071 9 Sergio D $7,538 4 Nick R $6,271 7
William D $10,014 5 Mike R $7,480 5 Marta C $6,268 6
Carlos FV $9,889 15 Jonathan J $7,323 6 Steven H $6,259 3
Josiah A $9,883 13 Stephanie J $7,302 6 Cody S $6,245 3
Amanda F $9,872 13 Janard H $7,271 7 Hobbs J $6,230 6
Nelson C $9,547 13 Brandon R $7,251 8 Roxanne M $6,224 6
Joshua O $9,211 7 Brandon L $7,230 6 Kairee C $6,222 3
Ronnie B $9,207 12 Karen F $7,221 14 Bryson S $6,180 5
Katie M $9,030 7 Katie K $7,217 8 Jeremiah M $6,108 8
Jonathan S $8,978 8 Robert H $7,175 4 Eugene M $6,107 13



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jack B $6,095 7 Branden D $5,251 7 Ashley F $4,602 4
Sam P $6,071 5 Jake K $5,250 4 Felisha L $4,563 5
Robert F $6,043 2 Mark B $5,248 8 Clarence J $4,561 4
Kiana T $6,033 10 Anthony H $5,242 6 Amanda F $4,548 5
Alec G $6,011 6 Loc P $5,238 5 Renauld L $4,517 5
Smiley M $6,009 5 Troy B $5,230 6 Luke R $4,515 5
Michael M $5,927 4 Eboni M $5,136 6 Lydia W $4,498 8
Alex F $5,918 4 Grace S $5,125 5 Mike D $4,493 17
Alstin V $5,890 4 Ryan W $5,120 6 Chris M $4,480 7
Amy M $5,849 7 Chris N $5,088 3 Nikki L $4,475 5
Tai S $5,840 4 Micah T $5,079 5 Larry G $4,466 4
Christian A $5,797 5 Emilee A $5,078 5 Kalid H $4,458 5
Nick R $5,797 4 Ladasha E $5,069 4 Andrea W $4,458 3
Colby H $5,745 5 Aaron N $5,064 5 Reece H $4,445 4
Matthew M $5,735 5 Carlos M $5,048 5 Bruce P $4,422 14
Laura B $5,733 3 Donnovan B $5,042 6 William R $4,404 6
Avery P $5,604 12 Kathleen I $4,988 4 Kendra R $4,397 8
Phillip J $5,590 7 Bill E $4,977 6 Shelby M $4,385 6
Sarah A $5,589 6 Courtney P $4,973 13 David E $4,354 8
Marcus Al-S $5,580 4 Shelley B $4,932 8 Patrick B $4,337 3
Joseph C $5,565 6 Levi H $4,920 7 Yolanda H $4,333 5
Yassir A $5,532 8 Jon G $4,900 5 Semenya J $4,330 6
Lucas S $5,531 5 Zach G $4,869 11 DeQuentin D $4,326 4
Brian J $5,473 7 Zach $4,854 5 Brooke H $4,325 14
Taylor C $5,456 11 Logan Y $4,813 4 Zalo L $4,322 4
Rick S $5,440 5 Stacey E $4,767 6 Becca A $4,302 4
Etta L $5,392 11 Russell W III $4,692 5 Casey W $4,295 3
Eli S $5,382 5 Chad A $4,678 6 Braxton A $4,280 9
Felipe C $5,376 3 Corinne C $4,643 5 Oscar H $4,213 3
James B $5,364 3 Dalton W $4,622 8 John M $4,206 4
Thuy N $5,356 3 Cameron W $4,621 2 Samantha B $4,188 5
Morgan P $5,325 9 Jordan P $4,618 3 Maranda P $4,184 4
Chris L $5,314 3 Dima F $4,611 4 Caleb B $4,175 5

Michelle J $5,260 4 Alex P $4,603 6 Christie S $4,174 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Randall P $4,164 4 Jakob R $3,732 4 Luke A $3,317 3
Robert H $4,148 6 Matt C $3,731 2 Brian P $3,285 2
Carson C $4,146 4 Brett M $3,716 3 Eric G $3,244 5
Rex N $4,134 6 Andres R $3,677 7 Alan S $3,232 4
AJ R $4,123 5 Tracy E $3,668 5 Blake H $3,226 2
George M $4,120 5 Gary P $3,667 8 Marvin O $3,216 5
Brad K $4,108 5 Skye K $3,664 2 Devin G $3,216 3
Brett B $4,102 4 Brian A $3,660 5 Dylan B $3,215 4
Teddy H $4,094 5 Aikeem B $3,653 7 Amy C $3,209 5
Jalen D $4,082 3 Lucas D $3,644 5 Milio L $3,191 5
Norman D $4,057 3 Sarah F $3,642 6 Alan M $3,184 4
Tracy H $4,048 6 Cody P $3,632 4 Matt O $3,158 3
Jack G $4,032 5 Blair O $3,612 4 Debbie W $3,137 3
Joey H $4,025 5 Krystle H $3,600 4 Rachel H $3,120 3
Jonathan P $4,023 3 Addison D $3,583 4 Chelsea W $3,108 4
Mario F $4,001 7 John S $3,568 5 Adrianne C $3,106 7
Alicia R $3,987 8 Terrence P $3,565 3 Xavier C $3,100 3
Delores A $3,966 4 Cliff S $3,520 4 Ingrid B $3,075 4
Sarah S $3,953 3 Colby S $3,517 7 Yvette H $3,066 4
Sydney F $3,947 5 Scott D $3,512 6 Michael O $3,050 1
Josiah M $3,936 5 Billy K $3,510 6 Amanda L $3,028 3
Jerman R $3,931 2 Isaac C $3,490 2 Jessica D $3,028 3
Isaiah J $3,912 6 Warren J $3,480 5 Josh M $3,017 5
Melody T $3,867 3 Tanner R $3,440 3 Keeshonya R $3,015 6
Francis T $3,829 4 Christina B $3,432 6 Themmy D $3,006 6
Brittany F $3,794 7 Jenny G $3,422 4
Dylan W $3,790 7 Nathan C $3,407 4
Cristian S $3,790 6 Barry S $3,400 5
Diego G $3,786 2 Sheena W $3,384 3
Dajon T $3,776 3 Joyce S $3,379 4
Melody C $3,773 4 Cat B $3,378 4
Danielle N $3,768 4 Emerson F $3,372 4
Doug H $3,760 7 Tyler $3,353 4
Travis N $3,759 5 Ryan R $3,324 3





LEAR N FROM 

THE BEST IN THE 
INDUSTRY! 

CHECK OUT THE NEW VIDEO TESTIMONIAL 

FEATURING NASB'S OWN DAMON W! 

CLICK HERE TO WATCH! 

FOR QUESTIONS OR MORE INFORMATION: 

CONTACT YOUR COREBRIDGE FINANCIAL SALES DIR ECTOR, 

TREVOR KEEBLE : 615-785-3830 

TREVOR.KEEBLE@COREBRIDGEFINANCIAL.COM 

https://players.brightcove.net/1049394764001/F3EW7PIq9_default/index.html?videoId=6326134944112
https://fb.me/e/2FEvbzsBz
https://fb.me/e/112VHMio9
https://www.facebook.com/events/524654459794452/?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A%5B%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22unknown%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22user_timeline%22%7D%2C%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22surface%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22permalink%22%7D%2C%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22surface%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22create_dialog%22%7D%5D%2C%22ref_notif_type%22%3Anull%7D




------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/lifeislovegraphic?idea=63ff6dc55bc0c0035098a644
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundmewhitegreen?idea=63ff70e35bc0c00350a1cd4d
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/


■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/


t .

 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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